2023-2024 Contracts

@First Name

Last Name P

Current Job Class Title

Contract Limit

| Contract Days |

MANDY
DALENA
ROBERT
SHANNA
CHARLOTTE
ANGELA
DENISE
SANDRA
DONNA
JAYLENE
ASHLEY
CoDY
CHARLES
CARLA
MARTIN
DANA
JESSICA
JULIE
TAYLOR
SONYA
GAYNEL
JULIE
TAMMIE
ARDICE
RENEA
JASON

CoDY

CORBY
AMBER
KELLA
TINA
DEBRA

TERRI
JAMON

RICKY

CORBY

JOHN
PAMUELA
PATRICIA
BRIDGETT
EMILY
KAREN
JAMES
MELISSA

ADAMS
ALLEN
ALLEN
BELL
BRIDGES
BROWN
BROWNING
COOPER
CORDELL
COTTER
CUPP
DIVELBISS
DOWNUM
DUNCAN
ESTES
FAULKNER
GARDNER
GOFF
GUFFEY
HAMMOND
HART
HENSLEE
HOLETZKY
HOLT
HOUGHTALING
HUGHES

HUTSON

JAMES
JENKINS
JENNINGS
JOLLIFF
KINDER

KNAPP
LEE

LUNA

MAY

MAY

MAY
MCCARTY
MCGOUGH
MCINTOSH
MEEKS
MUCHMORE
MUCHMORE

RREADING SPECIALIST
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS MECHANIC
HANDICAPPED AIDE
DISTRICT TREASURER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
COOK

CUSTODIAN

TEACHER K-12

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MAINTENANCE DIRECTOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
LEA SUPERVISOR

COOK

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
CUSTODIAN

TECH DRIVER / CUSTODIAN
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
COOK

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
NURSE RN

BUS DRIVER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
SUPERINTENDENT
COUNSELOR K-12

COOK

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
TEACHER K-12

MUSIC TEACHER K-12
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

$51,350.00
$53,750.00
$39,650.20
$18,095.20
$47,326.60
$50,000.00
$53,350.00
$51,550.00
$16,250.40
$20,845.80
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$38,453.60
$51,350.00
$21,639.61
$15,686.43
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$51,350.00
$11,700.00
$17,449.20
$18,248.40
$53,750.00
$50,000.00
$80,324.96

$50,000.00
$11,900.00
$50,000.00
$15,864.01
$50,000.00
$53,750.00
$48,565.00
$12,000.00
$51,150.00
$50,000.00
$12,000.00
$93,607.30

$65,000.00
$11,900.00
$101,050.00
$65,144.10
$17,249.40
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$57,897.74
$51,750.00

154

154

192

148

192

154

154

154

148

148

154 RESOURCE ROOM

154

192

154

62

148

154

154

154

154 RESOURCE ROOM

145

148

148

154 RESOURCE ROOM

154

170 ATH DIRECTOR
GIRLS BASKETBALL
GOLF
SOFTBALL

154

145

154

148

154

154

170

145

154

154

145

170 ASST PRIN
BASEBALL
BOYS BASKETBALL

192 VOC AGRICULTURE

145

192

170

148

154

154

154 DYSLEXIA / 504

170 BAND

154



MARY MULFORD
ASHLEY NEAL
TAMMY NEWTON
HANNAH NORRIS
JOHN PERRY
BRADLEY POWELL

N QUALLS
MISHA RAINS
PEGGY RICHMOND
JAYDE ROBBINS
DENNIS ROPER
TINA SANDERS
CARLY SANDERS
DEBRA SARTIN
SHEENA SARTIN
ANTHONY SHOCKEY
LISA SHRABLE
REGINA SNELGROES
JOHN STANTON
RACHEL STONE
LACEY TAYLOR
DONALD THRASHER
FRANK VACANTE
KANDIE WALKER
JULIE WALKER
RYAN WALKER
BETH WALTRIP
LENA ZIMMER

Sep 19, 2023

SCHOOL AGE COORDINATOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HANDICAPPED AIDE
CUSTODIAN

ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
PARENT CENTER COORDINATOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
LIBRARIAN K-12
HANDICAPPED AIDE

BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL SECRETARY
ELEMENTARY AIDE
CAFETERIA MANAGER

HIGH SCHOOL/ COMPUTER AIDE
BUS DRIVER

ELEMENTARY PE

BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL AIDE
CUSTODIAN

GIFTED & TALENTED TEACHER
CAREER COACH
ELEMENTARY AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ADMIN SECRETARY

HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
BUS DRIVER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY SECRETARY

$41,665.00
$50,000.00
$53,750.00
$17,655.60
$23,520.60
$79,875.00
$22,244.40
$50,000.00
$59,446.10
$18,095.20
$11,900.00
$32,005.40
$16,050.60
$30,395.45
$16,450.20
$12,400.00
$53,750.00
$12,200.00
$20,328.98
$19,654.20
$31,844.00
$18,116.00
$17,249.40
$55,298.70

$8,925.00
$55,298.70
$26,924.25
$75,000.00
$11,900.00
$52,650.00
$28,128.60

154
154

154

148

179

192

148

154

170

148

145

176

148

176

148

145

154

145

160

179

154

OZARKA COLLEGE

148

170 VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED
145

170 vOC FCCLA
176

192

145

154

176



