2023-2024 Contracts

First Name	Last Name 🔷	Current Job Class Title	Contract Limit	Contract Days	
MANDY	ADAMS	RREADING SPECIALIST	\$51,350.00	154	
DALENA	ALLEN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$53,750.00	154	
ROBERT	ALLEN	BUS MECHANIC	\$39,650.20	192	
SHANNA	BELL	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$18,095.20	148	
CHARLOTTE	BRIDGES	DISTRICT TREASURER	\$47,326.60	192	
ANGELA	BROWN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
DENISE	BROWNING	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$53,350.00	154	
SANDRA	COOPER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$51,550.00	154	
DONNA	CORDELL	СООК	\$16,250.40	148	
JAYLENE	COTTER	CUSTODIAN	\$20,845.80	148	
ASHLEY	CUPP	TEACHER K-12	\$50,000.00	154	RESOURCE ROOM
CODY	DIVELBISS	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
CHARLES	DOWNUM	MAINTENANCE DIRECTOR	\$38,453.60	192	
CARLA	DUNCAN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$51,350.00	154	
MARTIN	ESTES	LEA SUPERVISOR	\$21,639.61	62	
DANA	FAULKNER	СООК	\$15,686.43	148	
JESSICA	GARDNER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
JULIE	GOFF	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
TAYLOR	GUFFEY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
SONYA	HAMMOND	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$51,350.00	154	RESOURCE ROOM
GAYNEL	HART	BUS DRIVER	\$11,700.00	145	
JULIE	HENSLEE	CUSTODIAN	\$17,449.20	148	
TAMMIE	HOLETZKY	TECH DRIVER / CUSTODIAN	\$18,248.40	148	
ARDICE	HOLT	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$53,750.00	154	RESOURCE ROOM
RENEA	HOUGHTALING	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
JASON	HUGHES	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$80,324.96	170	ATH DIRECTOR
					GIRLS BASKETBALL
					GOLF
					SOFTBALL
CODY	HUTSON	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
		BUS DRIVER	\$11,900.00	145	
CORBY	JAMES	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
AMBER	JENKINS	соок	\$15,864.01	148	
KELLA	JENNINGS	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
TINA	JOLLIFF	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$53,750.00	154	
DEBRA	KINDER	NURSE RN	\$48,565.00	170	
		BUS DRIVER	\$12,000.00	145	
TERRI	KNAPP	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$51,150.00	154	
JAMON	LEE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
		BUS DRIVER	\$12,000.00	145	
RICKY	LUNA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$93,607.30	170	ASST PRIN
					BASEBALL
					BOYS BASKETBALL
CORBY	MAY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$65,000.00	192	VOC AGRICULTURE
		BUS DRIVER	\$11,900.00	145	
JOHN	MAY	SUPERINTENDENT	\$101,050.00	192	
PAMUELA	MAY	COUNSELOR K-12	\$65,144.10	170	
PATRICIA	MCCARTY	COOK	\$17,249.40	148	
BRIDGETT	MCGOUGH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
EMILY	MCINTOSH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
KAREN	MEEKS	TEACHER K-12	\$50,000.00	154	DYSLEXIA / 504
JAMES	MUCHMORE	MUSIC TEACHER K-12	\$57,897.74		BAND
MELISSA	MUCHMORE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$51,750.00	154	

MARY	MULFORD	SCHOOL AGE COORDINATOR	\$41,665.00	154	
ASHLEY	NEAL	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
TAMMY	NEWTON	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$53,750.00	154	
HANNAH	NORRIS	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$17,655.60	148	
JOHN	PERRY	CUSTODIAN	\$23,520.60	179	
BRADLEY	POWELL	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL	\$79,875.00	192	
N	QUALLS	PARENT CENTER COORDINATOR	\$22,244.40	148	
MISHA	RAINS	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$50,000.00	154	
PEGGY	RICHMOND	LIBRARIAN K-12	\$59,446.10	170	
JAYDE	ROBBINS	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$18,095.20	148	
DENNIS	ROPER	BUS DRIVER	\$11,900.00	145	
TINA	SANDERS	HIGH SCHOOL SECRETARY	\$32,005.40	176	
CARLY	SANDERS	ELEMENTARY AIDE	\$16,050.60	148	
DEBRA	SARTIN	CAFETERIA MANAGER	\$30,395.45	176	
SHEENA	SARTIN	HIGH SCHOOL/ COMPUTER AIDE	\$16,450.20	148	
ANTHONY	SHOCKEY	BUS DRIVER	\$12,400.00	145	
LISA	SHRABLE	ELEMENTARY PE	\$53,750.00	154	
REGINA	SNELGROES	BUS DRIVER	\$12,200.00	145	
		HIGH SCHOOL AIDE	\$20,328.98	160	
JOHN	STANTON	CUSTODIAN	\$19,654.20	179	
RACHEL	STONE	GIFTED & TALENTED TEACHER	\$31,844.00	154	
		CAREER COACH	\$18,116.00		OZARKA COLLEGE
LACEY	TAYLOR	ELEMENTARY AIDE	\$17,249.40	148	
DONALD	THRASHER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$55,298.70	170	VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED
FRANK	VACANTE	BUS DRIVER	\$8,925.00	145	
KANDIE	WALKER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$55,298.70	170	VOC FCCLA
JULIE	WALKER	ADMIN SECRETARY	\$26,924.25	176	İ
RYAN	WALKER	HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	\$75,000.00	192	İ
		BUS DRIVER	\$11,900.00	145	Î
BETH	WALTRIP	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$52,650.00	154	Î .
LENA	ZIMMER	ELEMENTARY SECRETARY	\$28,128.60	176	Î

Sep 19, 2023